Conway
+6 012 506 1068
CONWAY
Doc. PB-IAME-M1 Rev.03
+6 03 5569 0600
Joint & Termination Accessories
conway.com.my ask@conway.com.my
HEAT SHRINK TUBING
Operating Temperature Range: -30°C to +125°C
Shrinkage Ratio: 2:1
Material: Cross-linked polyolefin
Standard Colours: Red, Yellow, Blue, Black
Notes:
1. All items are available in Green, Grey and Brown. Items in Grey and Brown are non-stock items, available upon request,
subject to lead time and availability.
2. * Items in Green are non-stock items.
3. ** Non-stock items for all colours.
Item Code Size (mm)
Expanded  As Supplied (mm) Fully Recovered After Heating (mm)
Standard
Length (m)
ØD T Ød t
  IAME-M1-2/1- X 2 / 1 2.5 0.20 ≤1.0 0.45 400
  IAME-M1-4/2- X 4 / 2 4.7 0.25 ≤2.0 0.45 400
  IAME-M1-6/3- X 6 / 3 6.5 0.28 ≤3.0 0.56 200
  IAME-M1-10/5- X 10 / 5 10.5 0.30 ≤5.0 0.56 100
*IAME-M1-12/6- X 12 / 6 12.5 0.30 ≤6.0 0.56 100
  IAME-M1-14/7- X 14 / 7 14.5 0.35 ≤7.0 0.70 100
  IAME-M1-15/7.5- X 15 /7.5 15.5 0.35 ≤7.5 0.70 100
  IAME-M1-16/8- X  16 / 8 16.5 0.35 ≤8.0 0.70 100
  IAME-M1-20/10- X 20 / 10 22.0 0.40  ≤10.0 0.83 100
  IAME-M1-25/12.5- X 25 / 12.5 26.0 0.45 ≤12.5 0.90 50
  IAME-M1-30/15- X 30 / 15 32.0 0.45 ≤16.0 1.00 50
  IAME-M1-35/18- X  35 / 18 37.0 0.45 ≤18.0 1.00 50
  IAME-M1-40/20- X 40 / 20 42.0 0.50 ≤20.0 1.00 50
*IAME-M1-50/25- X 50 / 25 52.5 0.50 ≤25.0 1.10 25
  IAME-M1-60/30- X  60 / 30 62.5 0.55 ≤30.0 1.10 25
*IAME-M1-80/40- X 80 / 40 82.5 0.55 ≤40.0 1.20 25
  IAME-M1-100/50- X  100 / 50 102.5 0.60 ≤50.0 1.20 25
**IAME-M1-120/60- X  120 / 60 122.5 0.60 ≤60.0 1.30 25
**IAME-M1-125/63- X 125 / 63 127.0 0.65 ≤63.0 1.30 25